Insurance offering

 Continued retail growth with low capital
requirements

Capital-light and profitable growth

1 2 Continued growth in Savings
and Insurance

Lower capital requirements and higher quality of earnings

Storebrand Group Solvency movement
from Q4 2017 to Q1 2018

5

+3,0%

+5,0%

160%

Projected dividendsOperating earnings Silver
aquisition/Change

sub debt

5

Q1 2018 excl.
transitionals

Transitionals Q4 2017 incl.
transitionals

165

2017 Q4

1.5%155%

UFR, VA and
Equity stress

Model
improvements

and assumption
changes

Market movements

3.5%

-1,5%

-3.5%

SII position Storebrand Group

6

1 The estimated Economic solvency position of Storebrand Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard model with the company's interpretation of the transition rules
from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to changes  in financial markets, development of reserves, changes in assumptions and improvements of the calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes
in the Solvency II legislation and national interpretation of transition rules.

Target SII margin 150%

Solvency position(%)1 Estimated sensitivities

164 3

Interest
rates -50bp

168149 19

SII-margin Q1 2018
165160 5

UFR = 3.65% 162155 6

UFR = 3.90% 162157 5

Spread +50 bp, VA +15bp 155153 2

Equity -25% 153146 7

Interest
rates +50 bp

166

Key takeaways

155 160

5

Q4 2017

172
16

165

Q1 2018

SII standard modelTransitional rules

 Increased interest rates and volatility adjustment
positive for the SII position, but reduces the value of
the transitional rules

 Results give strong capital generation

SKAGEN and Silver update

7

Acquired remaining 9% of the shares
during Q1, financed with liquidity from
Skagen AS.

Decided to converge into one
operational platform using technology
solutions from both Skagen and
Storebrand

Successful onboarding and welcoming
of 16 000 new customers with NOK
10bn of assets

1

2

3

Strong growth in Swedish business SPP